Regulation Number 82 of 2018 concerning Health Insurance states that, "(1) The 

maximum limit of monthly salary or wages Which used as base calculation. The 

amount of contributions for PPU participants as referred to in Article 30 paragraph 

(1) is IDR 12,000,000.00 (twelve million rupiah)." 

These regulations regulate the high wage limit that will be used as a calculation in 

determining the amount of contributions that will be imposed on participants. BPJS 

Health as big as two twelve million Rupiah. Regarding the lower limit used as a